



---

---

**SECTION III: (to be completed by the Notary Public)**

SWORN TO BEFORE ME AND SUBSCRIBED IN MY PRESENCE THIS DAY \_\_\_\_ OF \_\_\_\_\_ 20 \_\_\_\_

**(Seal)**

\_\_\_\_\_  
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF OHIO

\_\_\_\_\_  
COMMISSION EXPIRES

**NOTICE: READ CAREFULLY:** *Knowingly falsifying this document is a violation of the Ohio Revised Code: Section 2921.13(A)(6) which is a First Degree Misdemeanor punishable by a prison term of six (6) months and/or a fine up to \$1,000.00. Further, the student's residential parent will be billed (and prosecuted in court, if necessary) to collect all back tuition which may be due. Inaccurate and/or false information will result in immediate withdrawal of your child(ren) from Rossford Exempted Village School District.*

8/27/10